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LISTA BLOCCATA DEI CALCIATORI DELLA 

SOCIETÀ:   

 

 

ELENCO CALCIATORI PARTECIPANTI AL CAMPIONATO 

PROVINCIALE   

 

COGNOME   NOME   DATA DI 

NASCITA 

 

MATRICOLA  
 

 

 

 

ARRICHIELLO       CARMINE SANTO      

GABRIELE 

23/03/2012             

05/02/2012 

4066400   

BARBATO 4016858   

BERTOLLINI CLAUDIO SABATINO  

MANFREDO                

07/06/2012            

25/11/2012             

3143250   

BEVILACQUA           3784600  

BUONOCORE LUIGI 24/02/2012             

06/11/2012              

08/09/2012              

21/07/2012             

19/05/2012             

05/09/2012 

18/12/2012             

08/05/2012             

21/08/2012 

4762894   

CAMPANA 

DI BARI 
IVAN GIUSEPPE B 

ANTONIO                    

CRISTIAN                    

GIOVANNI 

3282637               
4298052  

  PORTIERE 

 

DI COSTANZO 4250933   

GRILLO 3326279   

GRIMALDI CHRISTIAN 3795892   

PICCOLO   

PICCOLO                 

COZZOLINO 

MANUEL GIOVANNI   

FRANCESCO PIO       

ANTONIO 

3768378   

3793899                   

3330313 

   

PORTIERE  

VESTOSO CHRISTIAN 03/09/2012 

20/10/2012              

22/11/2012             

02/04/2012 

3660603   

VELOTTO                 

MANNA   

FRANCESCO              

EMANUELE 

4494131   

3322323  

3331232  

 

NETTUNO   FERDINANDO  

SPINOSA MANUEL 28/02/2012 3792237  

ROMANO ALFREDO 13/07/2012 3068935  

BIANCHETTI DIEGO 23/01/2012 3128753  

GAMBARDELLA ANTONIO 17/01/2013 3575090  

DEL GIACINTO EMANUELE 30/01/2013 3331227  

CAVALLO FRANCESCO 15/05/2013 4260360  

FIORENTINO GAETANO 14/03/2013 3519171  

ANTELMI FRANCESCO 06/07/2013 3333021  

RICCARDI MATTIA 25/05/2012 4514145  

SANTANGELO MICHELE 20/07/2012 3134671  

DI GIOVANNI SALVATORE 05/10/2012 3675008  

  
Federazione Italiana Giuoco 

Calcio  
 

953817  

ASD MICRI CALCIO  

UNDER 14 PROVINCIALE 
NA  

F.I.G.C.             
RUOLO
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